B&R Enclosures
Ausrack Power Rails & Intelligent PDU’s
brenclosures.com.au
2 1300 362 567   |   sales@brenclosures.com.au
Part Number Orientation RU Description Product Range
ARPRH61010
Horizontal
1 6 x 10A SAA Outlet 10A SAA Plug

Ausrack Power Rails & Intelligent PDU’s
Power distribution products
ORDER GUIDE - SURGE PROTECTION
Part Number Orientation RU Description Product Range
ARPRHS61010 Horizontal 1 6 x 10A SAA Outlet, 10A Captive Plug All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and framesARPRHS61015▲ 1 6 x 10A SAA Outlet, 15A Captive Plug
ARPRVS101015 Vertical 17 10 x 10A SAA Outlet, 15A Captive Plug
Ausrack Plus, CQr,
TxD, Patch, IP,
Field FE & iLINQ
To suit cabinets & frames
Part Number Description
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm) Product Range
ARXPRBK▲ Single PDU 800 - onyX Floor & onyX Floor Server
(with cable management removed)
ARPDUBRK600▲ Single PDU 600
Ausrack Plus
ARPDUBRK800▲ Double PDU 800
ATPDUBRK600▲ Single PDU 600
Ausrack TxD
ATPDUBRK800▲ Double PDU 800
Intelligent PDU’s and Customised Power Rail Solutions
ARPDUBRK800 ARXPRBK
Intelligent PDUs, or iPDUs, are a small but essential part of the data centre energy supply chain. An Intelligent PDU works like a brain
within the rack, providing comprehensive, accurate energy measurement data needed to reduce waste, enhance operations, and prove
the business case for optimisation.
The Intelligent Power Distribution Unit sits within the rack continually looking for threats from electrical circuit overloads, and any physical
or environmental conditions which might place critical IT computing loads at risk.
B&R is able to provide a range of Intelligent PDU’s to suit any Data ICT project application. Speak to one of our team about your
requirements today.
PDU Brackets
Allows for PDU’s to be installed to the rack using many different configurations.
ARPRHS61010
Suitable for use with
‘button mount’ PDU’s.
▲ Available on request
▲ Available on request
▲ Available on request
REV: 2023-06-26
AUSTRALIA
Sales
T: 1300 Enclosures (1300 362 567)
E: sales@brenclosures.com.au
brenclosures.com.au
QUEENSLAND
Brisbane Manufacturing, Sales & Warehouse
51 Stradbroke Street
Heathwood QLD 4110
(PO Box 1151)
Browns Plains BC QLD 4118
T: +61 7 3714 1111
E: salesqld@brenclosures.com.au
NORTH QUEENSLAND
Townsville Sales & Warehouse
Unit 4/ 780 Ingham Road
Mount Louisa, QLD 4814
(PO Box 7615)
Garbutt QLD 4814
T: +61 7 4727 1900
E: salestvl@brenclosures.com.au
NEW SOUTH WALES
NSW & ACT Sales & Warehouse
7 Metters Place
Wetherill Park NSW 2164
T: +61 2 9915 9555
E: salesnsw@brenclosures.com.au
NEWCASTLE Distribution
Ross Joice Agencies Pty Ltd
109-111 Broadmeadow Road
Broadmeadow NSW 2292